Bodies Corporate 706112 4.17% 706112 3.95%

NRI 778362 4.60% 778362 4.35%

HUF 292487 1.73% 292487 1.64%

Indian Public 7411234 | 43.77% 7411234 | 41.44%

Sub Total (B) 9223410 | 54.47% ._ | 9223410 | 51.58%
GRAND TOTAL
(A+B) 16932200 | 100% 17882200 | 100%

i. Number of persons to whom allotment on preferential basis have already

been made during the year, in terms of number of securities as well as
price:

No allotment(s) has been made on a preferential basis from the beginning of the

Regd. Office : International Airport Circle, Anmedabad - 382 475. INDIA Telefax + +91 (079) 22868641/2/3
Website : www.rmhil.com E-mail : royatemanorhotels @ rediffmail.com CIN : L55100GJ1991PLC015839

| Yy

ROYALE MANOR
Hotels and Industries Ltd.

j. The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential

Allotment:

The pre issue and post issue shareholding pattern of the Company:

Sr.
‘| No. CATEGORY PRE ISSUE POST ISSUE*

NO. OF % OF NO.OF | % OF
SHARES | SHARE | SHARES | SHARE

HOLDI HOLDIN

HELD NG HELD G

A Promoters’ holding —

1. Indian

Individual 283630 1.68% 283630 1.59%

Body Corporate:
Champawat Investments
And Consultants Private
Limited 1720400 10.16% | 2670400 __| 14.93%

Other Bodies Corporate-

Promoter 5704760 | 33.69% | 5704760 | 31.90%

total 7708790 | 45.53% | 8658790 | 48.42%

2..Foreign Promoters 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (A) 7708790 | 45.53% _| 8658790 | 48.42%

B Non-Promoters Holding—

1. Institutional investors 35215 0.21% 35215 0.20%

2. Non-Institution

Bodies Corporate 706112 4.17% 706112 3.95%

NRI 778362 4.60% 778362 4.35%

HUF . 292487 1.73% 292487 1.64%

Indian Public 7411234 | 43.77% | 7411234 | 41.44%

Sub Total (B) 9223410 | 54.47% | 9223410 | 51.58%

GRAND TOTAL (A+B) | 16932200 | 100% | 17882200 | 100%

* The above post issue shareholding is prepared assuming the conversion of

convertible warrants issued pursuant to resolution at item no. 5 into equity shares

and allotment of equity shares on preferential basis at item no. 5. However, at the

time of conversion of convertible warrant i uity shares, the percentage is likely

to be changed. :

Regd. Office : International Airport Circle, Ahmedabad - 382475. INDIA Telefax : +91 (079) 22868641/2/3

Website : www.tmhil.com E-mail : royalemanorhotels @ rediffmail.com CIN : L55100GJ1991PLC015839

ROYALE MANOR
Hotels and Industries Ltd.